
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Jul Monday $25.00 1069 310 LUKE YOUNG ROTHESAY

02-Jul Tuesday $25.00 2599 311 DAVID O'LEARY ST ANDREW'S

03-Jul Wednesday $25.00 941 312 COREY CLARK BEDELL

04-Jul Thursday $25.00 1836 313 MICHELLE CHESLOCK NAUWIGEWAUK

05-Jul Friday $25.00 354 314 MIKE DEMERCHANT ELMWOOD

06-Jul Saturday $100.00 2393 418 LINDSAY JOHNSTON FREDERICTON

07-Jul Sunday $100.00 1192 419 DANNY MCLAUGHLIN GRAND FALLS

08-Jul Monday $25.00 2276 319 LUKE HERRINGTON HALIFAX, NS

09-Jul Tuesday $25.00 608 316 CHERYL CLARK FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

10-Jul Wednesday $25.00 2593 317 JOLEIGH DUTCHER FREDERICTON

11-Jul Thursday $25.00 943 318 JAMIE SMITH MAPLEVIEW

12-Jul Friday $25.00 2801 315 SCOTT LONEY RIVERVIEW

13-Jul Saturday $100.00 959 420 ALAYNA KEITH WEST FLORENCEVILLE

14-Jul Sunday $100.00 2292 421 CHARLOTTE SMITH-O'NEILL ROTHESAY

15-Jul Monday $25.00 1209 320 SHELLEY ASHFORD PERTH-ANDOVER

16-Jul Tuesday $25.00 2658 321 BOB MCISAAC MIRAMICHI

17-Jul Wednesday $25.00 793 322 IAN MARTIN VICTORIA CORNER

18-Jul Thursday $25.00 1643 323 ROBERT CLARK FREDERICTON

19-Jul Friday $25.00 242 324 CARRIE FLEWELLING NORTHAMPTON

20-Jul Saturday $100.00 2736 422 PHYLLIS MOSSMAN MILLERTON

21-Jul Sunday $100.00 720 423 WANDA CULBERSON JACKSONVILLE

22-Jul Monday $25.00 2851 325 TARA PLANT DARTMOUTH, NS

23-Jul Tuesday $25.00 1051 326 PETER ROGERS BRISTOL

24-Jul Wednesday $25.00 2643 327 BERNIE BURNHAM BLACK RIVER BRIDGE

25-Jul Thursday $25.00 267 328 ANN FINNEY OMEMEE, ON

26-Jul Friday $25.00 2557 329 JACK WALSWORTH BURTT'S CORNER

27-Jul Saturday $100.00 1036 424 BARBARA GREENLAW OAK BAY

28-Jul Sunday $100.00 2665 425 RICKY DALEY MIRAMICHI

29-Jul Monday $25.00 927 330 IVAN GREEN SOMERVILLE

30-Jul Tuesday $25.00 1952 331 SUSAN CONNOLLY SAINT JOHN

31-Jul Wednesday $25.00 824 332 SUSAN LARLEE WOODSTOCK


